1
MULTI-UNIT
RESIDENTIAL
MAY 2023
2
LIGHTING FOR
EVERY SPACE
Liteline Corporation is Canada’s largest independent lighting manufacturer

product SKUs of 100 pieces or less. Specify
product features within the blue shaded area of
the ordering guide for QuickShip ready product
SKUs.
QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
Liteline provides all photometric data including
TM-30, tested in our labs. See product spec
sheet for more details.
PHOTOMETRICS
In-Stock products ship
within two business
days of an order being
received.
Made-To-Order products
ship within seven business
days of an order being
received.
4
LIGHTING FOR
		  EVERY SPACE
Liteline Corporation is Canada’s largest independent lighting manufacturer
that has been in operation since 1979. Offering a wide range of product
for residential to commercial applications, Liteline focuses on three core
principles; innovation, installation efficiency, and the best customer service.
Staffed to help you every step of the way, Liteline is headquarted in a 160,000
sq-ft facility with a warehouse, and 3 distribution centers across Canada in
Toronto, Vancouver, and Montreal, to ensure timely delivery for any job.
5
WHY CHOOSE LITELINE
Liteline Corporation provides a lifetime warranty for our Gold Label
products and warrants that they will not fail for the product’s life cycle.
LIFETIME WARRANTY
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
Liteline’s QuickShip Program is a win-win solution for quick retrieval of
In-Stock and Made-to-Order product SKUs of 100 pieces or less. Specify
product features within the blue shaded area of the ordering guide for
QuickShip ready product SKUs.
QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
Liteline provides all photometric data including TM-30, tested in our labs.
See product spec sheet for more details.
PHOTOMETRICS
In-Stock products ship
within two business days of
an order being received.
Made-To-Order products ship
within seven business days of
an order being received.
6
APPLICATION
IN-SUITE
GET THE LOOK
SLIMLED MULTI
Convert a standard octagon box or
traditional downlight to an LED fixture.
Install this CCT Selectable (27 K, 30 K,
35 K, 40 K, 50 K) fixture into a fire rated
octagon box to be fire rated. Plus,
select your trim finish from one of three
included magnetic trims.
SLIMLED MULTI 6"
Perfect for an easy install into slim 3.5"/4"
octagon boxes or retrofit into a 6" housing
with the 6" retrofit kit. This WET Location
Rated fixture, is ideal for use in washrooms,
in-suite units, corridors, and more with a Color
Temperature Switch below the ceiling to
adjust the shade of white.
LUNA FIRE RATED
Perfect lighting fixture for those who
prioritize safety, exceptional lighting